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Students in Complex of Shirvanshahs’ Palace 

On May 5-6, 2023, Saida Izmailova, the instructor of Azerbaijani history at the 

Department of History and Archeology, together with engineering and 

humanitarian groups (Russian section), visited the palace complex of the 

Shirvanshahs state in Icheri Sheher, which has an important place in the history of 

the country's medieval statehood. 

The students were informed about the parts of the complex - Divankhana, Shah 

Mosque, Shah Tomb, Keygubad Mosque, Seyyid Yahya Tomb, Place of bath and 

Ovdan. After the excursion, the instructor and students went for a walk in Icheri 

Sheher. 

 

Tələbələr Şirvanşahlar saray kompleksində 

2023-cü il mayın 5-6-da Tarix və arxeologiya departamentinin Azərbaycan tarixi 

fənni üzrə müəllimi Səidə İzmailova rus bölməsi mühəndis və humanitar qrupları 

ilə birgə ölkənin orta əsr dövlətçilik tarixində mühim yer tutan Şirvanşahlar 

dövlətinin İçərişəhərdəki saray kompleksində olublar. 

Tələbələrə kompleksin hissələri - Divanxana, Şah məcsidi, Şah türbəsi, Keyqubad 

məscidi, Seyyid Yəhya türbəsi, hamam və ovdan haqqında məlumat verilmişdir. 

Ekskursiyadan sonra müəllim və tələbələr İçərişəhərdə gəzintiyə çıxıblar. 
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